BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

JBL Tune 770NC 17.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Ryan Doherty 1
Ryan Doherty 7

David Gent 9
Andrew Mason 10
Gordon Dowson 12

Paulius Vaiciunas 15
Karen Attwood 21
Peter Lambert 24
Mick Cullingford 28
Ryan Hobson 30
Peter Lambert 31
Duncan Langley 37
Ryan Doherty 40
Josh Donner 46
Mick Cullingford 50
Ryan Doherty 53
Peter Lambert 54
Becki Cartwright 55
Ryan Doherty 57
Laura Swales 59
Karen Attwood 61

Josh Donner 64



Peter Lambert
Paulius Vaiciunas
Becki Cartwright
Josh Donner
David Gent
David Gent
Karen Attwood
Andrew Mason
Susan Epton
Ryan Doherty
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Paulius Vaiciunas
Mick Cullingford
Andrew Mason
Ryan Hobson
David Gent
Josh Donner
Ryan Doherty
Peter Lambert
Hannah Marie
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson

Becki Cartwright

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

66

68

72

73

78

81

82

88

89

92

93

95

97

98

99

104

109

113

117

119

121

125

126

130



Tracy Andrews
Mick Cullingford
Becki Cartwright
David Gent
Ryan Doherty
Duncan Langley
Tracy Andrews
Becki Cartwright
Mick Cullingford
Peter Lambert
Gordon Dowson
Ryan Doherty
Gordon Dowson
Mick Cullingford
Karen Attwood
Becki Cartwright
Mick Cullingford
Oscar Wrisdale
Gordon Dowson
Becki Cartwright
Ryan Doherty
David Gent
Gordon Dowson

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

132

134

137

143

147

148

151

153

155

156

159

160

166

168

170

173

174

175

179

182

183

188

191

194



Mick Cullingford
Peter Lambert
Josh Donner
Ryan Doherty
Peter Lambert
Ryan Doherty
Karen Attwood

David Gent
Angela Appleby
David Gent
Ryan Hobson

Mick Cullingford
Ryan Doherty

Becki Cartwright

David Gent
David Gent

Becki Cartwright
Krystal Green
Peter Lambert

Andrew Mason
Josh Donner

Becki Cartwright

Paulius Vaiciunas

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

196

197

198

199

202

206

208

219

220

222

223

226

232

236

237

239

240

241

252

258

259

261

263

264



Mick Cullingford
Ryan Doherty
Becki Cartwright
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Doherty
David Gent
Becki Cartwright
Ryan Doherty
Michala Davies
David Gent
Andrew Mason
Gordon Dowson
David Gent
Becki Cartwright
David Gent
Josh Donner
Josh Donner
David Gent
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Doherty
Mick Cullingford
Josh Donner

Josh Donner

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

266

268

275

276

279

284

286

288

290

295

296

298

310

312

316

318

323

324

328

329

330

334

335

336



Josh Donner
Michala Davies
Mick Cullingford

Peter Lambert

Ryan Hobson

Ryan Doherty

Josh Donner

David Gent

Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood

Peter Lambert
Mick Cullingford
Mick Cullingford
Tracy Andrews

Megan Beck
Mick Cullingford

Ryan Doherty
Mick Cullingford
Peter Lambert
Becki Cartwright

Josh Donner
Peter Lambert

David Gent

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

337

338

339

348

351

353

355

356

357

358

364

366

367

368

371

372

375

376

377

378

381

382

389

390



Becki Cartwright
Ryan Doherty
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson
Michala Davies
Becki Cartwright
Peter Lambert
Peter Lambert
David Gent
David Gent
Mick Cullingford
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Doherty
Gordon Dowson
Josh Donner
Ryan Hobson
Laura Swales
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Doherty
Josh Donner
Peter Lambert

Ryan Doherty

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

399

405

408

409

415

423

424

425

426

429

430

433

438

439

440

447

448

450

457

460

461

465

468

469



Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Gordon Dowson
David Gent
Tracy Andrews
David Gent
Duncan Langley
Duncan Langley
Michala Davies
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Mick Cullingford
Josh Donner
David Gent
David Gent
David Gent
Karen Attwood
Ryan Doherty
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson

Peter Lambert

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

470

472

473

474

478

479

482

486

488

496

499

500

505

507

511

514

515

519

521

522

526

527

528

535



David Gent
David Gent
Mick Cullingford
Josh Donner
Andrew Mason
Gordon Dowson
Peter Lambert
Gordon Dowson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Becki Cartwright
Mick Cullingford
Ryan Hobson
David Gent
Becki Cartwright
Becki Cartwright
Andrew Mason
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Mick Cullingford
Karen Attwood
Becki Cartwright

Becki Cartwright

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

538

541

542

543

546

548

552

555

556

561

565

567

569

570

571

576

578

584

587

589

592

594

600

602



Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson
Paulius Vaiciunas
Laura Swales
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Hobson
Tracy Andrews
Ryan Hobson
Laura Swales
Tracy Andrews
Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson
Mick Cullingford
Josh Donner
Peter Lambert
Gordon Dowson
Denise Harkness
Mick Cullingford
David Gent
Karen Attwood
Mick Cullingford
Ryan Hobson

David Gent

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

604

605

608

612

615

619

621

623

630

631

634

636

641

644

648

649

651

652

656

657

661

663

668

670



Ryan Doherty
Duncan Langley
Gordon Dowson

Ryan Hobson

Josh Donner
Tracy Andrews

Josh Donner
Mick Cullingford

Peter Lambert

Ryan Doherty
Becki Cartwright
Gordon Dowson

Ryan Doherty
Mick Cullingford
Becki Cartwright
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson

Peter Lambert
Mick Cullingford

Ryan Hobson

Josh Donner

Peter Lambert

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

676

678

679

681

686

687

689

697

698

701

704

705

709

712

719

721

725

733

736

741

748

749

754

755



Gordon Dowson
Josh Donner
Gordon Dowson
Gordon Dowson
Laura Swales
Laura Swales
Ryan Doherty
Josh Donner
Peter Lambert
Krystal Green
Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson
Peter Lambert
Duncan Langley
Mick Cullingford
Andrew Mason
Angela Appleby
Ryan Doherty
Krystal Green
Ryan Doherty
Gordon Dowson
David Gent
Gordon Dowson

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

762

763

767

768

172

774

777

781

783

-z

785

786

793

796

797

799

805

807

809

811

824

825

826

829



Andrew Mason
Ryan Hobson
Josh Donner

David Gent
Krystal Green
Joe Adams

Gordon Dowson
Josh Donner
Josh Donner

Paulius Vaiciunas
Paulius Vaiciunas
Ryan Hobson
David Gent
Krystal Green
Peter Lambert
Becki Cartwright
David Gent

Karen Attwood

Becki Cartwright
Ryan Hobson

Michala Davies

Becki Cartwright
Ryan Hobson

Ryan Hobson

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

832

835

836

838

840

845

854

855

857

862

864

866

869

870

872

873

874

881

885

887

888

891

892

895



David Gent
Ryan Doherty
David Gent
Peter Lambert
Louise Powell
Karen Attwood
Mick Cullingford
David Gent
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Doherty
Josh Donner
Becki Cartwright
Peter Lambert
Duncan Langley
Gordon Dowson
David Gent
Mick Cullingford
Josh Donner
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Hobson
Josh Donner
Josh Donner

Becki Cartwright

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

896

897

910

911

913

914

915

917

919

931

934

941

942

944

954

957

958

966

967

968

969

971

973

975



Peter Lambert
Ryan Doherty
Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson
Josh Donner
Ryan Doherty
Peter Lambert
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Angela Appleby
Tracy Andrews
Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson
Kelly Guy
Josh Donner
Josh Donner
Mick Cullingford
Mick Cullingford
Karen Attwood
Ryan Doherty
Gordon Dowson

Peter Lambert

Paulius Vaiciunas

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

982

983

989

991

997

999

1000

1003

1004

1006

1009

1012

1013

1024

1028

1030

1031

1034

1036

1041

1042

1050

1053

1058



Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson
Tina Stephenson
David Gent
Ryan Hobson
Becki Cartwright
David Gent
David Gent
Karen Attwood
Ryan Doherty
Peter Lambert
Mick Cullingford
Laura Swales
Kelly Guy
Ryan Hobson
Josh Donner
Peter Lambert
Gordon Dowson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Hobson

Mick Cullingford

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1059

1061

1063

1069

1071

1072

1073

1076

1080

1083

1086

1087

1089

1092

1099

1108

1110

1111

1112

1115

1118

1120

1121

1123



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Josh Donner
Ryan Hobson
Tracy Andrews
Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Ryan Doherty
Josh Donner
Paulius Vaiciunas
Laura Swales
Laura Swales
David Gent
Karen Attwood
Ryan Hobson
Paulius Vaiciunas
Gordon Dowson
Peter Lambert
Josh Donner
Gordon Dowson
Ryan Hobson
Gordon Dowson
Josh Donner

Josh Donner

1125

1127

1128

1131

1132

1137

1142

1143

1145

1147

1149

1151

1153

1154

1155

1159

1162

1163

1167

1168

1172

1174

1176

1178



Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Peter Lambert
Tracy Andrews
Krystal Green
David Gent
David Gent
Krystal Green
David Gent
Josh Donner
Josh Donner
Becki Cartwright
Josh Donner
Ryan Doherty
Josh Donner
Kelly Guy
Krystal Green
Gordon Dowson
Becki Cartwright
Gordon Dowson
Karen Attwood
Peter Lambert
Gordon Dowson

Ryan Doherty

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1180

1181

1184

1188

1192

1193

1196

1200

1203

1206

1208

1211

1217

1218

1219

1224

1225

1227

1228

1230

1232

1233

1234

1236



Mick Cullingford
Andrew Mason
Josh Donner
Josh Donner
Josh Donner
Peter Lambert
Becki Cartwright
David Gent
Becki Cartwright
Duncan Langley
Gordon Dowson
Josh Donner
Ryan Hobson
Peter Lambert
Becki Cartwright
Peter Lambert
Ryan Hobson
Becki Cartwright
David Gent
Krystal Green
Peter Lambert
Mick Cullingford
Gordon Dowson

Peter Lambert

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1238

1240

1241

1243

1245

1246

1247

1252

1254

1258

1259

1262

1263

1265

1268

1269

1271

1273

1277

1281

1282

1285

1290

1292



Gordon Dowson
Ryan Doherty
Ryan Hobson

Becki Cartwright

Duncan Langley
Peter Lambert

Gordon Dowson
Ryan Hobson
Josh Donner

Mick Cullingford

David Gent

Angela Appleby

Mick Cullingford
Karen Attwood
Peter Lambert

Becki Cartwright

Gordon Dowson
Krystal Green

David Gent
Becki Cartwright
Angela Appleby

David Gent

Peter Lambert

Josh Donner

BL ZE
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1293

1296

1297

1298

1304

1305

1306

1308

1309

1313

1315

1322

1323

1329

1331

1334

1337

1338

1342

1344

1345

1346

1348

1358



Laura Swales
Becki Cartwright
Duncan Langley

Peter Lambert
Mick Cullingford

Peter Lambert

Karen Attwood

Josh Donner
Gordon Dowson
Becki Cartwright

Ryan Hobson

Ryan Doherty

Ryan Hobson

David Gent

Ryan Doherty

BL ZE
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1359

1365

1366

1369

1372

1374

1377

1379

1383

1387

1390

1394

1396

1398

1400
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